Freundschaftsschiessen 2024 in Aeschau-Eggiwil

FS Signau

Rang Name

1
2

3

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
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20
21
22
23
24

25

Stucki
Keller

Keller
Badertscher
Stucki
Althaus
Krahenbuhl
Gerber
Hirschi
Blaser
Stettler
Strahm

Graf
Siegenthaler
Stettler
Hirschi
Haldimann
Roos
Siegenthaler
Engel

Stucki

Uwer
Strahm
Wenger
Althaus

Vorname
Beat

Paul

Reto
Kevin
Lotti
Thomas
Martin
Martin
Christoph
Walter
Dominik
Fritz
Pascal
Niklaus
Heinz
Hans
Vinzenz
Patrick
Niklaus
Michael
Urs
Sascha
Hanspeter
Rudolf
Michael

Jg Gesellschaft

61
65
96
1992
66
1993
92
92
81
1956
86
55
67
77
58
58
92
1995
69
1994
73
92
54
54
1991

FS Signau
FS Signau
FS Signau
FS Signau
FS Signau
FS Signau
FS Signau
FS Signau
FS Signau
FS Signau
FS Signau
FS Signau
FS Signau
FS Signau
FS Signau
FS Signau
FS Signau
FS Signau
FS Signau
FS Signau
FS Signau
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Punkte

95
95
92
90
90
90
89
88
88
88
87
87
86
84
84
83
83
82
82
82
82
82
80
80
78

Waffe
57/03
Standart grob
90 Stgw
90 Stgw
57/03
90 Stgw
Standart grob
Standart grob
90 Stgw
57/03
90 Stgw
57/03
90 Stgw
Standart grob
90 Stgw
57/03
90 Stgw
Karabiner
90 Stgw
90 Stgw
90 Stgw
90 Stgw
90 Stgw
57/03
90 Stgw

Pflichtresultate

98
91
98
96
89
80
96
99
94
89
95
88
95

100
94
93
87
84
91
90
90

12

Tiefschuss Karte

X

X

X



